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The AAA of England Young Athletes Road relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 4th April 2004

Under 15 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Spreston Aldershot    14:26
  2 H Pointer New Forest    14:33
  3 L Bestwick Derby Ac C    14:41
  4 M Ronan Liverpool    14:43
  5 O Larcombe Royal Sutt    14:43
  6 E Reed Bristol Ac    14:49
  7 A Bailey Shaftesbur    14:52
  8 R Wilkes Hallamshir    15:04
  9 K Knowles Cornwall A    15:07
 10 V France Rotherham    15:12
 11 R McGivern Holmfirth    15:19
 12 L Wood Sale Harri    15:27
 13 Eleanor Hall Leeds City    15:28
 14 R Jenyon Stockport    15:29
 15 N Howell Bedford &    15:31
 16 P Dickinson Halesowen    15:34
 17 A Gibson Nuneaton H    15:36
 18 A Wall Ealing Sou    15:38
 19 V Jones Vale Royal    15:45
 20 N Ellis AldershotB    15:46
 21 V Guilder Team SoleB    15:48
 22 J Allen RotherhamB    15:49
 23 R Cave Bedford &B    15:51
 24 L Timms Vale RoyaB    15:52
 25 K Gilbert Lincoln WB    15:53
 26 L Wilson Nene Valle    15:56
 27 C Gaspar Milton Key    15:57
 28 S Davies Tipton Har    15:59
 29 E Grant North Devo    16:00
 30 S Murray Hyndburn A    16:01
 31 S Lay Royal SutB    16:02
 32 R Lawrence Swindon Ha    16:03
 33 H McManus LiverpoolC    16:04
 34 A Fudge Windsor Sl    16:05
 35 J Nelson Southport    16:06
 36 E Laverty Kiddermins    16:07
 37 Lucy Baker Hastings A    16:14
 38 M Jacobs Tamworth A    16:18

 39 B English Sale HarrB    16:19
 40 B Nuttall LiverpoolB    16:19
 41 C Kinvig Vale RoyaC    16:20
 42 J Bestwick Mansfield    16:21
 43 Jones-Ridgeway Cannock &    16:22
 44 E Ingram Bromsgrove    16:23
 45 L Card Vale Of Ay    16:25
 46 L Dixon Morpeth H    16:28
 47 S Capewell Birchfield    16:31
 48 Rachel Devney Leeds CitB    16:34
 49 S Newbury Poole Runn    16:36
 50 Gibbs Brookes Team Solen    16:41
 51 C Hollis Tipton HaB    16:43
 52 L Armoush Amber Vall    16:45
 53 E Hunt Cannock &B    16:45
 54 L Jones Leicester    16:48
 55 C Molineaux Nuneaton B    16:50
 56 A Gwilt Trafford A    16:52
 57 A Ball Derby Ac B    16:52
 58 E Bates LeicesterB    17:00
 59 E Field-Lucas Charnwood    17:00
 60 B Stock Ealing SoB    17:06
 61 A Hams City Of No    17:08
 62 A Hayman Medway & M    17:13
 63 N Couldwell HallamshiB    17:22
 64 L Stevens Leamington    17:29
 65 A Rees North DevB    17:37
 66 B Sinden Corby Ac    17:56
 67 A Finck Worcester    17:58
 68 R Humberstone Lincoln We    18:03
 69 C Lambert BirchfielB    18:11
 70 K Mason Nene VallB    18:15
 71 K Phipps Derby Ac    18:53
 72 K Deacon Nuneaton C    18:58
 73 V Asztalos CambridgeB    19:02
 74 N Hobbs Havant Ac    19:30
 75 E Nunan LeamingtoB    19:51
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Under 15 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 E Pallant Aldershot    14:07    28:33  0
  2 L Murphy Liverpool    14:53    29:36 +  2
  3 V Bryce Royal Sutt    15:07    29:50 +  2
  4 A Firth Hallamshir    15:22    30:26 +  4
  5 S Burton Derby Ac C    15:51    30:32 -  2
  6 L Clarke Rotherham    15:24    30:36 +  4
  7 Elizabeth Hall Leeds City    15:14    30:42 +  6
  8 D Watts Bedford &    15:12    30:43 +  7
  9 R Chard Nuneaton H    15:07    30:43 +  8
 10 L Lambert Vale Royal    15:07    30:52 +  9
 11 J Almey Cornwall A    15:46    30:53 -  2
 12 C Bates New Forest    16:28    31:01 - 10
 13 M Bouingdon Shaftesbur    16:12    31:04 -  6
 14 E Connolly Swindon Ha    15:11    31:14 + 18
 15 C Woods Sale Harri    15:58    31:25 -  3
 16 C McGuigah Ealing Sou    15:51    31:29 +  2
 17 M Walton Hastings A    15:17    31:31 + 20
 18 R Adams Morpeth H    15:05    31:33 + 28
 19 J Prier AldershotB    15:49    31:35 +  1
 20 S Hunt North Devo    15:44    31:44 +  9
 21 L Clews Tipton Har    15:46    31:45 +  7
 22 E Lockett Bristol Ac    17:00    31:49 - 16
 23 T Barnes Bedford &B    15:59    31:50  0
 24 H Nelson LiverpoolB    15:32    31:51 + 16
 25 B Wycherley Nene Valle    16:04    32:00 +  1
 26 C Stansfield Stockport    16:55    32:24 - 12
 27 L Bosson Vale RoyaC    16:07    32:27 + 14
 28 O Napier Vale Of Ay    16:03    32:28 + 17
 29 C Lewin Nuneaton B    15:45    32:35 + 26
 30 N Ellis Trafford A    15:45    32:37 + 26
 31 K Elvin Team SoleB    16:51    32:39 - 10
 32 K Wallace Mansfield    16:21    32:42 + 10
 33 R Hollingdale Holmfirth    17:26    32:45 - 22
 34 L Sanderson RotherhamB    17:01    32:50 - 12
 35 R Clews Vale RoyaB    17:05    32:57 - 11
 36 E Wilson Southport    16:51    32:57 -  1
 37 F Wright Leicester    16:11    32:59 + 17
 38 Rebecca Devney Leeds CitB    16:26    33:00 + 10
 39 J Clake Lincoln WB    17:10    33:03 - 14
 40 M Mellor Derby Ac B    16:15    33:07 + 17
 41 L Flenley Royal SutB    17:13    33:15 - 10

 42 A Blackburn LiverpoolC    17:12    33:16 -  9
 43 C Ingham Poole Runn    16:41    33:17 +  6
 44 A Hadley Tipton HaB    16:35    33:18 +  7
 45 L Paskin Halesowen    17:46    33:20 - 29
 46 A Williams Hyndburn A    17:20    33:21 - 16
 47 R Baldwin Kiddermins    17:18    33:25 - 11
 48 H Wilson Windsor Sl    17:21    33:26 - 14
 49 L Dack City Of No    16:27    33:35 + 12
 50 G Barton Team Solen    16:56    33:37  0
 51 E Wagstaff Cannock &    17:25    33:47 -  8
 52 F McGorum LeicesterB    16:53    33:53 +  6
 53 L Rees Charnwood    17:06    34:06 +  6
 54 K Rayment Birchfield    17:38    34:09 -  7
 55 L O’Hara Sale HarrB    17:59    34:18 - 16
 56 P Bailey Ealing SoB    17:22    34:28 +  4
 57 K Barker Tamworth A    18:23    34:41 - 19
 58 V Fallow Milton Key    19:02    34:59 - 31
 59 L Feeney Amber Vall    18:16    35:01 -  7
 60 S Jennings North DevB    18:18    35:55 +  5
 61 R Jackson Lincoln We    18:12    36:15 +  7
 62 C Doughty Leamington    18:57    36:26 +  2
 63 E Penny Worcester    18:40    36:38 +  4
 64 V Bradley Nene VallB    18:49    37:04 +  6
 65 H Davies BirchfielB    18:56    37:07 +  4
 66 P Walker Corby Ac    19:34    37:30  0
 67 K Parks Havant Ac    18:29    37:59 +  7
 68 J Lewis LeamingtoB    18:20    38:11 +  7
 69 B Sweet Nuneaton C    19:56    38:54 +  3
 70 E Bicknell CambridgeB    19:54    38:56 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 E Pallant Aldershot    14:07
  2 L Murphy Liverpool    14:53
  3 R Adams Morpeth H    15:05
  4 R Chard Nuneaton H    15:07
  5 L Lambert Vale Royal    15:07
  6 V Bryce Royal Sutt    15:07
  7 E Connolly Swindon Ha    15:11
  8 D Watts Bedford &    15:12
  9 Elizabeth Hall Leeds City    15:14
 10 M Walton Hastings A    15:17

The AAA of England Young Athletes Road relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 4th April 2004
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Under 15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 S Twell Aldershot    13:52    42:25  0
  2 E Hargrave Royal Sutt    14:29    44:19 +  1
  3 Corrie-Taylor Liverpool    15:37    45:13 -  1
  4 L Yares Shaftesbur    14:20    45:24 +  9
  5 S Stockton Vale Royal    14:35    45:27 +  5
  6 J Stockton Sale Harri    14:13    45:38 +  9
  7 E Lambourne Swindon Ha    14:25    45:39 +  7
  8 S Boast Bedford &    14:58    45:41  0
  9 L Waddington Rotherham    15:09    45:45 -  3
 10 J Gregorczyk Leeds City    15:09    45:51 -  3
 11 L Bache Tipton Har    14:13    45:58 + 10
 12 S West Derby Ac C    15:46    46:18 -  7
 13 A Newton Hallamshir    15:59    46:25 -  9
 14 G Mills Nuneaton H    15:50    46:33 -  5
 15 H Fuller Cornwall A    15:51    46:44 -  4
 16 C Murphy LiverpoolB    15:24    47:15 +  8
 17 J Cawley AldershotB    16:01    47:36 +  2
 18 E Ley North Devo    15:54    47:38 +  2
 19 L Marzaroli New Forest    17:14    48:15 -  7
 20 B Krych Leicester    15:19    48:18 + 17
 21 S Wycherley Nene Valle    16:43    48:43 +  4
 22 C Burnham Hastings A    17:15    48:46 -  5
 23 C Vaughan RotherhamB    15:57    48:47 + 11
 24 R Charles Ealing Sou    17:20    48:49 -  8
 25 H Weedall Vale RoyaB    16:12    49:09 + 10
 26 A Thackrey Leeds CitB    16:18    49:18 + 12
 27 H Wake City Of No    15:47    49:22 + 22
 28 Sanderson-Rigb LiverpoolC    16:10    49:26 + 14
 29 F Devereux Windsor Sl    16:04    49:30 + 19
 30 L Butterworth Royal SutB    16:25    49:40 + 11
 31 C Macey Team Solen    16:06    49:43 + 19
 32 K Blackwell Bedford &B    17:59    49:49 -  9
 33 K Taylor Derby Ac B    16:46    49:53 +  7
 34 S McCellan Vale RoyaC    17:33    50:00 -  7
 35 M Simm Morpeth H    18:37    50:10 - 17

 36 K Hooper Poole Runn    16:54    50:11 +  7
 37 K Fish Bristol Ac    18:34    50:23 - 15
 38 H Penistan Lincoln WB    17:23    50:26 +  1
 39 L Storr Holmfirth    17:42    50:27 -  6
 40 C Thompson Team SoleB    17:49    50:28 -  9
 41 R Russell Birchfield    16:19    50:28 + 13
 42 S Fraser Stockport    18:07    50:31 - 16
 43 H Wildman Cannock &    16:48    50:35 +  8
 44 L Wilson Southport    18:22    51:19 -  8
 45 P Hancock Halesowen    18:08    51:28  0
 46 J Sweet Milton Key    16:49    51:48 + 12
 47 J Mitchell Hyndburn A    18:30    51:51 -  1
 48 Mahon L Mc Trafford A    19:47    52:24 - 18
 49 C Hunt Vale Of Ay    20:26    52:54 - 21
 50 A Aubrey Tamworth A    18:28    53:09 +  7
 51 T Sinden Corby Ac    16:14    53:44 + 15
 52 EWalsh Leamington    17:20    53:46 + 10
 53 E Wilson Ealing SoB    19:20    53:48 +  3
 54 K Noonan Amber Vall    19:22    54:23 +  5
 55 C Reynolds Havant Ac    18:12    56:11 + 12
 56 J Jacobs Nene VallB    19:50    56:54 +  8
 57 J Corrbett CambridgeB    19:11    58:07 + 13
 58 E Mills North DevB    23:16    59:11 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 S Twell Aldershot    13:52
  2 J Stockton Sale Harri    14:13
  3 L Bache Tipton Har    14:13
  4 L Yares Shaftesbur    14:20
  5 E Lambourne Swindon Ha    14:25
  6 E Hargrave Royal Sutt    14:29
  7 S Stockton Vale Royal    14:35
  8 S Boast Bedford &    14:58
  9 J Gregorczyk Leeds City    15:09
 10 L Waddington Rotherham    15:09

The AAA of England Young Athletes Road relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 4th April 2004
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The AAA of England Young Athletes Road relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 4th April 2004

Under 15 Girls  — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Aldershot Farnham & District    42:25
1 Spreston (1) 14:26 2 E Pallant (1) 14:07
3 S Twell (1) 13:52
  2 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac    44:19
1 O Larcombe (5) 14:43 2 V Bryce (3) 15:07
3 E Hargrave (2) 14:29
  3 Liverpool Harriers & Ac    45:13
1 M Ronan (4) 14:43 2 L Murphy (2) 14:53
3 Corrie-Taylor (3) 15:37
  4 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers    45:24
1 A Bailey (7) 14:52 2 M Bouingdon (13) 16:12
3 L Yares (4) 14:20
  5 Vale Royal    45:27
1 V Jones (19) 15:45 2 L Lambert (10) 15:07
3 S Stockton (5) 14:35
  6 Sale Harriers    45:38
1 L Wood (12) 15:27 2 C Woods (15) 15:58
3 J Stockton (6) 14:13
  7 Swindon Harriers    45:39
1 R Lawrence (32) 16:03 2 E Connolly (14) 15:11
3 E Lambourne (7) 14:25
  8 Bedford & County Ac    45:41
1 N Howell (15) 15:31 2 D Watts (8) 15:12
3 S Boast (8) 14:58
  9 Rotherham Harriers & Ac    45:45
1 V France (10) 15:12 2 L Clarke (6) 15:24
3 L Waddington (9) 15:09
 10 Leeds City Ac    45:51
1 Eleanor Hall (13) 15:28 2 Elizabeth Hall (7) 15:14
3 J Gregorczyk (10) 15:09
 11 Tipton Harriers    45:58
1 S Davies (28) 15:59 2 L Clews (21) 15:46
3 L Bache (11) 14:13
 12 Derby Ac                   ‘C’    46:18
1 L Bestwick (3) 14:41 2 S Burton (5) 15:51
3 S West (12) 15:46
 13 Hallamshire Harriers    46:25
1 R Wilkes (8) 15:04 2 A Firth (4) 15:22
3 A Newton (13) 15:59
 14 Nuneaton Harriers    46:33
1 A Gibson (17) 15:36 2 R Chard (9) 15:07
3 G Mills (14) 15:50
 15 Cornwall Athletic Club    46:44
1 K Knowles (9) 15:07 2 J Almey (11) 15:46
3 H Fuller (15) 15:51
 16 Liverpool Harriers & Ac    ‘B’    47:15
1 B Nuttall (40) 16:19 2 H Nelson (24) 15:32
3 C Murphy (16) 15:24
 17 Aldershot Farnham & Distric’B’    47:36
1 N Ellis (20) 15:46 2 J Prier (19) 15:49
3 J Cawley (17) 16:01
 18 North Devon Ac    47:38
1 E Grant (29) 16:00 2 S Hunt (20) 15:44
3 E Ley (18) 15:54
 19 New Forest Junior Ac    48:15
1 H Pointer (2) 14:33 2 C Bates (12) 16:28
3 L Marzaroli (19) 17:14
 20 Leicester Coritanian    48:18
1 L Jones (54) 16:48 2 F Wright (37) 16:11
3 B Krych (20) 15:19
 21 Nene Valley Harriers    48:43
1 L Wilson (26) 15:56 2 B Wycherley (25) 16:04
3 S Wycherley (21) 16:43
 22 Hastings Ac    48:46
1 Lucy Baker (37) 16:14 2 M Walton (17) 15:17
3 C Burnham (22) 17:15

 23 Rotherham Harriers & Ac    ‘B’    48:47
1 J Allen (22) 15:49 2 L Sanderson (34) 17:01
3 C Vaughan (23) 15:57
 24 Ealing Southall & Middx Ac    48:49
1 A Wall (18) 15:38 2 C McGuigah (16) 15:51
3 R Charles (24) 17:20
 25 Vale Royal                 ‘B’    49:09
1 L Timms (24) 15:52 2 R Clews (35) 17:05
3 H Weedall (25) 16:12
 26 Leeds City Ac              ‘B’    49:18
1 Rachel Devney (48) 16:34 2 Rebecca Devney(38) 16:26
3 A Thackrey (26) 16:18
 27 City Of Notwich Ac    49:22
1 A Hams (61) 17:08 2 L Dack (49) 16:27
3 H Wake (27) 15:47
 28 Liverpool Harriers & Ac    ‘C’    49:26
1 H McManus (33) 16:04 2 A Blackburn (42) 17:12
3 Sanderson-Rigb (28)16:10
 29 Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow    49:30
1 A Fudge (34) 16:05 2 H Wilson (48) 17:21
3 F Devereux (29) 16:04
 30 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac  ‘B’    49:40
1 S Lay (31) 16:02 2 L Flenley (41) 17:13
3 L Butterworth (30) 16:25
 31 Team Solent    49:43
1 Gibbs Brookes (50) 16:41 2 G Barton (50) 16:56
3 C Macey (31) 16:06
 32 Bedford & County Ac        ‘B’    49:49
1 R Cave (23) 15:51 2 T Barnes (23) 15:59
3 K Blackwell (32) 17:59
 33 Derby Ac                   ‘B’    49:53
1 A Ball (57) 16:52 2 M Mellor (40) 16:15
3 K Taylor (33) 16:46
 34 Vale Royal                 ‘C’    50:00
1 C Kinvig (41) 16:20 2 L Bosson (27) 16:07
3 S McCellan (34) 17:33
 35 Morpeth H & Ac    50:10
1 L Dixon (46) 16:28 2 R Adams (18) 15:05
3 M Simm (35) 18:37
 36 Poole Runners    50:11
1 S Newbury (49) 16:36 2 C Ingham (43) 16:41
3 K Hooper (36) 16:54
 37 Bristol Ac    50:23
1 E Reed (6) 14:49 2 E Lockett (22) 17:00
3 K Fish (37) 18:34
 38 Lincoln Wellington Ac      ‘B’    50:26
1 K Gilbert (25) 15:53 2 J Clake (39) 17:10
3 H Penistan (38) 17:23
 39 Holmfirth H Ac    50:27
1 R McGivern (11) 15:19 2 R Hollingdale (33) 17:26
3 L Storr (39) 17:42
 40 Team Solent                ‘B’    50:28
1 V Guilder (21) 15:48 2 K Elvin (31) 16:51
3 C Thompson (40) 17:49
 41 Birchfield Harriers    50:28
1 S Capewell (47) 16:31 2 K Rayment (54) 17:38
3 R Russell (41) 16:19
 42 Stockport Harriers & Ac    50:31
1 R Jenyon (14) 15:29 2 C Stansfield (26) 16:55
3 S Fraser (42) 18:07
 43 Cannock & Stafford Ac    50:35
1 Jones-Ridgeway(43)16:22 2 E Wagstaff (51) 17:25
3 H Wildman (43) 16:48
 44 Southport Waterloo Ac    51:19
1 J Nelson (35) 16:06 2 E Wilson (36) 16:51
3 L Wilson (44) 18:22



Incomplete Teams:

Nuneaton Harriers          ‘B’    32:35
1 C Molineaux (55) 16:50 2 C Lewin (29) 15:45

Mansfield Harriers & Ac    32:42
1 J Bestwick (42) 16:21 2 K Wallace (32) 16:21

Tipton Harriers            ‘B’    33:18
1 C Hollis (51) 16:43 2 A Hadley (44) 16:35

Kidderminster & Stourport Ac    33:25
1 E Laverty (36) 16:07 2 R Baldwin (47) 17:18

Leicester Coritanian       ‘B’    33:53
1 E Bates (58) 17:00 2 F McGorum (52) 16:53

Charnwood Ac    34:06
1 E Field-Lucas (59) 17:00 2 L Rees (53) 17:06

Sale Harriers              ‘B’    34:18
1 B English (39) 16:19 2 L O’Hara (55) 17:59

Lincoln Wellington Ac    36:15
1 R Humberstone(68) 18:03 2 R Jackson (61) 18:12

Worcester Ac    36:38
1 A Finck (67) 17:58 2 E Penny (63) 18:40

Birchfield Harriers        ‘B’    37:07
1 C Lambert (69) 18:11 2 H Davies (65) 18:56

Leamington C & Ac          ‘B’    38:11
1 E Nunan (75) 19:51 2 J Lewis (68) 18:20

Nuneaton Harriers          ‘C’    38:54
1 K Deacon (72) 18:58 2 B Sweet (69) 19:56

Bromsgrove & Redditch Ac    16:23
1 E Ingram (44) 16:23

Cannock & Stafford Ac      ‘B’    16:45
1 E Hunt (53) 16:45

Medway & Maidstone Ac    17:13
1 A Hayman (62) 17:13

Hallamshire Harriers       ‘B’    17:22
1 N Couldwell (63) 17:22

Derby Ac    18:53
1 K Phipps (71) 18:53

Fastest of all  legs
  1 S Twell Aldershot    13:52
  2 E Pallant Aldershot    14:07
  3 L Bache Tipton Har    14:13
  = J Stockton Sale Harri    14:13
  5 L Yares Shaftesbur    14:20
  6 E Lambourne Swindon Ha    14:25
  7 Spreston Aldershot    14:26
  8 E Hargrave Royal Sutt    14:29
  9 H Pointer New Forest    14:33
 10 S Stockton Vale Royal    14:35

 45 Halesowen A & Cc    51:28
1 P Dickinson (16) 15:34 2 L Paskin (45) 17:46
3 P Hancock (45) 18:08
 46 Milton Keynes Ac    51:48
1 C Gaspar (27) 15:57 2 V Fallow (58) 19:02
3 J Sweet (46) 16:49
 47 Hyndburn Ac    51:51
1 S Murray (30) 16:01 2 A Williams (46) 17:20
3 J Mitchell (47) 18:30
 48 Trafford Ac    52:24
1 A Gwilt (56) 16:52 2 N Ellis (30) 15:45
3 Mahon L Mc (48) 19:47
 49 Vale Of Aylesbury AC    52:54
1 L Card (45) 16:25 2 O Napier (28) 16:03
3 C Hunt (49) 20:26
 50 Tamworth Ac    53:09
1 M Jacobs (38) 16:18 2 K Barker (57) 18:23
3 A Aubrey (50) 18:28
 51 Corby Ac    53:44
1 B Sinden (66) 17:56 2 P Walker (66) 19:34
3 T Sinden (51) 16:14
 52 Leamington C & Ac    53:46
1 L Stevens (64) 17:29 2 C Doughty (62) 18:57
3 EWalsh (52) 17:20
 53 Ealing Southall & Middx Ac ‘B’    53:48
1 B Stock (60) 17:06 2 P Bailey (56) 17:22
3 E Wilson (53) 19:20
 54 Amber Valley Ac    54:23
1 L Armoush (52) 16:45 2 L Feeney (59) 18:16
3 K Noonan (54) 19:22
 55 Havant Ac    56:11
1 N Hobbs (74) 19:30 2 K Parks (67) 18:29
3 C Reynolds (55) 18:12
 56 Nene Valley Harriers       ‘B’    56:54
1 K Mason (70) 18:15 2 V Bradley (64) 18:49
3 J Jacobs (56) 19:50
 57 Cambridge & Coleridge      ‘B’    58:07
1 V Asztalos (73) 19:02 2 E Bicknell (70) 19:54
3 J Corrbett (57) 19:11
 58 North Devon Ac             ‘B’    59:11
1 A Rees (65) 17:37 2 S Jennings (60) 18:18
3 E Mills (58) 23:16


